NETAJI SUBHASH MAHAVIDYALAYA, UDAIPUR DHWAJANAGAR, GOMATI, TRIPURA, PINCODE, 799120

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

TENDER NO. NSM/TEND/2025/...(.9 3 9

DATED- 22/01/2025

Sealed tenders are invited from reputed suppliers having valid registration, trade license, GST, PAN etc. for the supply of sports equipment for Netaji Subhash Mahavidyalaya, Udaipur, Tripura, for the academic session 2025-2026. Bids should be applied in two sealed envelopes to the Principal, Netaji Subhash Mahavidyalaya, Udaipur, Tripura latest by 04/02/2025 on or before 2:00 PM. Netaji Subhash Mahavidyalaya, Udaipur reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the tenders or part of any tender without assigning any reason thereof.

Sports Equipment Requirement Details:

SI. No.	Items	Quantity
1.	Badminton Racquet (Yonex)	06 nos.
2.	Badminton Net	02 nos.
3.	Badminton Shuttlecocks	04 (box)
4.	Volleyball (Nivia)	04 nos.
5.	Ground Net for Boundary	03 bundle
6.	Carrom Board (big size)	02 nos.
7.	Carrom Coins	02 (Packet)
8.	Carrom Powder	02 (Packet)
09.	Table Tennis Bat (Butterfly)	04 nos.
10.	Table Tennis Net	02 nos.
11.	Chess Sheet/Board	04 nos.
12.	Chess Coins	04 Packet

Convener, Quotation Committee Netaji Subhash Mahavidyalaya Udaipur Principal Netaji Subhash Mahavidyalaya

Udaipur